

Joliet Township High School Band Alumni Association P.O. Box 1261 Joliet, IL 60434

## Permission to Use Photograph

## Subject: JTHS BAA 2024 Scholarship Awards Location: JTHS Administrative Center and Joliet Central/West High Schools Instructions: Scholarship applicants must read and fill-out this form. The completed and signed form must be submitted along with your scholarship application to JTHS BAA. Refer to the informational letter for specific instructions.

I grant to Joliet Township High School Band Alumni Association (JTHS BAA), its members and representatives, the right to take and/or use photographs of me and my property in connection with the above-identified subject. I authorize JTHS BAA, its assigns, and transferees to copyright, use, and publish the same in print and/or electronically.

I agree that JTHS BAA may use such photographs of me with or without my name for any lawful purpose, including but not limited to such purposes as publicity, illustration, advertising, and web content.

I have read and understand the above:

Require	d information to be completed by the student applicant	
Signature:		
Today's Date:		
Printed Name:		
Address:		
Date Of Birth:		

Parent/Guardian Signature: (required if student is under age 18)